Batch

#

157

157

157

158

158

158

158

158

158

Nick/Name

yingveron

mayng48

MT

lee_k

mayng48

cruisinlife

Jasmine
(jasminenbc)

Adeline
(minnie_the_mouse)

vampiress

Item Colour

Aquaphor Baby Healing Ointment, Diaper Rash and Dry Skin
Protectant, 3 Ounce (Pack of 3)

Aquaphor Lip Repair, 0.35 Ounce
Eucerin Baby Eczema Relief Body Creme, 5 Ounce

Lauren Ralph Lauren Women's Rita Wedge Sandal Black/Black

White/Night Flash Purple/Flash
Pink/Green Beauty/Solar Pink/Solar

adidas Women's Low Cut Sock, Shoe size 5-10 (6-Pack) Blue
Calvin Klein Jeans Men's Refined Slub Color Blue Dusk
Cutter & Buck Men's Cb Drytec Titus Polo Tribune/Tribune

crocs Men's Walu Accent Loafer Black/Charcoal

Dermalogica Precleanse, 16 Fluid Ounce
Dermalogica Ultracalming Cleanser, 32 Fluid Ounce

Evriholder 90150 Sesame Street Sandwich Box

Lysol Disinfecting Wipes Value Pack, Lemon and Lime Blossom, 240
Count

NCAA Youth Tech Tee Rufgers Scarlet Knights
crocs Unisex Crocband LoPro Flip Navy

crocs Unisex Crocband LoPro Flip Navy

Lauren Ralph Lauren Women's Chayne Espadrille Sandal RL Silver Satin/Stones

X-Treme Tape TPE-XR1510ZLR Silicone Rubber Self Fusing Tape,
1.5" x 10", Rectangular, Iron Oxide Red

X-Treme Tape TPE-XR1510ZLB Silicone Rubber Self Fusing Tape,
1.5" x 10", Rectangular, Black

Komar Kids Big Girls' Ever After High Dorm Pink

trimfit Big Girls' Seamless Crop Top (Pack of 2) White/Pink

trimfit Big Girls' Seamless Bralette Purple/White Hearts
Komar Kids Big Boys' Superman BMJ Pant Black

BareTraps Women's Melody Wedge Sandal Silver/Gold

Tropiclean Fresh Breath Advanced Whitening Gel, 4 oz.
Nutri-Vet® Brewer's Yeast w/Garlic for Dogs, Safety-Sealed
Nutri-Vet Multi-Tab Complete Chewable Tablets for Dogs

Size

6.5 B(M) US

Shoe Size 5-10
Large

Large

8 D(M) US

Medium
M9OW11
M5W7

6.5 B(M) US

X-Large
Medium
Medium
Small

9.5 B(M) US

500ct Bottle
120 Count

1
1
1
3

= A A

a A

PN PN N

PN PR N

W = A

Qty (US$)

$17.97
$3.79
$7.18

$42.84

$15.99
$15.32
$17.92
$26.51

$49.00
$57.64

$4.56

$9.97

$6.60
$14.31
$13.09
$26.70

$6.59

$6.27

$12.80
$2.61
$2.51
$3.73

$17.70

$11.89
$8.99
$11.69

$17.97
$3.79
$7.18
$28.94

$42.84

$15.99
$15.32
$17.92
$26.51
$118.58

$49.00
$57.64
$106.64

$4.56

$9.97
$14.53

$6.60
$14.31
$13.09
$26.70
$60.70

$6.59

$12.54
$19.13

$12.80
$2.61
$2.51
$3.73
$21.65

$17.70

$11.89

$8.99
$11.69
$32.57

Unit Price Total Price Total
(US$)

$43.12

$176.68

$158.89

$21.65

$90.44

$28.50

$32.26

$26.37

$48.53

Amt (S$) (S$)

$43.12

$178.92

$21.65

$90.44

$28.18

$32.48

$26.37

$48.53

Paid Amt Shortage (-) /
Excess + (S$) Status

$0.00

$2.24

-$158.89

$0.00

$0.00

-$0.32

$0.22

$0.00

$0.00

Collected

Collected

Received
Received

Received

Received

Collected

Received

Received

Received
Received
Received
Received

Received

Received
Received
Received

Date

13-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb
12-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb

12-Feb

12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb



